
 

NGCP-CryptoClub Contacts 

Last	Name	 First	
Name	

CryptoClub	Hubsite	Role	 Organization	Name	 Email	

Morgan	 Andrea	 Trainer	-	Florida	 Glazer	Children's	Museum	 amorgan@glazermuseum.org	

Hillestad	 Pam	 Trainer	-	Florida	 Glazer	Children's	Museum	 phillestad@glazermuseum.org	

Thorngren	 Cindy	 Trainer	-	Idaho	 STEM	Idaho	 cthorngren@stemidaho.org	

Gravatt	 Crispin	 Trainer	-	Idaho	 Idaho	STEM	Action	Center	 crispingravatt@gmail.com	

Cobbs	 Georgia	 Trainer	-	Montana	 University	of	Montana	 georgia.cobbs@mso.umt.edu	

Peck	 Frederick	 Trainer	-	Montana	 University	of	Montana	 frederick.peck@umontana.edu	

Whitworth	 Christi	 Trainer	-	North	Carolina	 Pisgah	Astronomical	Research	Institute	 cwhitworth@pari.edu	

DeLisle	 Timothy	 Trainer	-	North	Carolina	 PARI	 tdelisle@pari.edu	

Crane-Smith	 Colin	 Trainer	-	Oregon	 OregonASK	 colinc@airwayscience.org	

Kessler	 Rachel	 Trainer	-	Oregon	 OregonASK	 rachel.kessler@oregonask.org	

Jones	 Laura	 Trainer	-	Pennsylvania	 GEMS--Girls	Excelling	in	Math	and	Science	 lrjones806@gmail.com	

Kovalchick	 Lisa	 Trainer	-	Pennsylvania	 California	University	of	PA	 kovalchick@calu.edu	

Slagle	 Lane	 Trainer	-	Washington	 Starfish	Education	 Lane@StarfishEducation.com	

Herrera	 Casi	 NGCP/CryptoClub	Support	Lead	and	
Trainer	-	Washington	

National	Girls	Collaborative	 cherrera@ngcproject.org	

Peterson	 Karen	 NGCP	CEO	 National	Girls	Collaborative	 kpeterson@ngcproject.org	

Swint	 Sherry	 Trainer	-	West	Virginia	 WVU		Extension	 sherry.swint@mail.wvu.edu	

Starcher	 Autumn	 Trainer	-	West	Virginia	 WVU	Extension	Service	 autumn.starcher@mail.wvu.edu	

Saunders	 Bonnie	 CryptoClub	Team	Lead	-	Illinois	 University	of	Chicago	 saunders@uic.edu	

Beissinger	 Janet	 CryptoClub	Team	Lead	-	Illinois	 University	of	Chicago	 beissing@uic.edu	

Coulon	 Vicky	 CryptoClub	Evaluation	Team	 EDC	 vcoulon@edc.org	

Fitzhugh	 Ginger	 CryptoClub	Evaluation	Team	 EDC	 gfitzhugh@edc.org	

 


